
Kamp Beverlo (Sinterklaascross)
Leopoldsburg 1.12.2024

Omega

Lennert LENS
hamok
Percurso : H:01
Distancia : 8740m
Tempo : 0:52:24 (6'00"/km)

6/35 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Nico CEUNEN 0:46:18
2. Mindaugas NAKVOSAS 0:49:42
3. Simon KREKELS 0:50:55

1. 112 00:01:44 289m 6'00"/km
2. 113 00:01:18 00:03:02 174m 7'28"/km
3. 159 00:01:24 00:04:26 220m 6'22"/km
4. 163 00:01:54 00:06:20 353m 5'23"/km
5. 131 00:02:32 00:08:52 481m 5'16"/km
6. 155 00:00:35 00:09:27 107m 5'27"/km
7. 117 00:01:39 00:11:06 310m 5'19"/km
8. 146 00:01:45 00:12:51 336m 5'12"/km
9. 119 00:01:27 00:14:18 270m 5'22"/km

10. 120 00:01:44 00:16:02 188m 9'13"/km
11. 121 00:03:01 00:19:03 455m 6'38"/km
12. 122 00:00:47 00:19:50 136m 5'46"/km
13. 141 00:00:42 00:20:32 115m 6'05"/km
14. 129 00:01:42 00:22:14 296m 5'45"/km
15. 128 00:00:34 00:22:48 79m 7'10"/km
16. 134 00:02:06 00:24:54 391m 5'22"/km
17. 133 00:03:05 00:27:59 377m 8'11"/km
18. 135 00:02:21 00:30:20 367m 6'24"/km
19. 177 00:01:27 00:31:47 125m 11'36"/km
20. 127 00:02:21 00:34:08 379m 6'12"/km
21. 130 00:01:44 00:35:52 298m 5'49"/km
22. 175 00:01:12 00:37:04 198m 6'04"/km
23. 174 00:01:57 00:39:01 396m 4'55"/km
24. 126 00:01:34 00:40:35 343m 4'34"/km
25. 125 00:00:43 00:41:18 129m 5'33"/km
26. 173 00:03:24 00:44:42 698m 4'52"/km
27. 172 00:01:13 00:45:55 220m 5'32"/km
28. 171 00:02:42 00:48:37 377m 7'10"/km
29. 170 00:02:38 00:51:15 384m 6'51"/km
30. 169 00:00:51 00:52:06 111m 7'39"/km
31. 999 00:00:18 00:52:24 86m 3'29"/km
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